

SLP(C)No. 19206 OF 2000
ITEM No.22

Court No. 7

SECTION XI
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No.19206/2000
(From the judgement and order dated 27/03/1999 in WP 42469/97
of The HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD)

PHAGNA & ORS.

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

MORADABAD DEV. AUTHORITY & ORS.

Respondent (s)

(With Appln(s). for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)
With

SLP(C)No.11295/2001 (With appln. for c/delay in filing SLP and for
C/Delay in refiling SLP and substitution and c/delay in filing
substitution appln. and office report)

Date : 31/08/2001 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S. RAJENDRA BABU
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DORAISWAMY RAJU

For Petitioner (s) Mr. M.N. Krishnamani, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Mansoor Ali, Adv.
Mr. P.N. Puri, Adv.

For Respondent (s) Ms. Madhu Tewatia, Adv.
Mr. Chander Shekhar Ashri, Adv.

Mr. Pravir Choudhary, Adv.

Mr. R.C. Verma, Adv.
Ms. Kiran Kapoor, Adv.
Mr. Mukesh Verma, Adv.
Mr. UP Dhamija, Adv.

Mr. Naresh Kumar, Adv.

Mr. Manoj Saxena, Adv.
Mr. Seema Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Prabhir Choudhary, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J
Delay condoned in filing both the special leave
petitions.

Delay condoned in filing application for
substitution in SLP(C) 11295/2001 and application for
substitution is allowed.

Leave granted. Printing dispensed with.

.SP1

Charanjit

[Om Prakash]

Court Master