

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO.6092 OF 2001

PHAGNA & ORS. Appellant (s)

VERSUS

MORADABAD DEV. AUTHORITY & ORS. Respondent(s)

(With office report)

With Civil Appeal No.6093 of 2001  
(With office report)

Date: 26/02/2009 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MARKANDEY KATJU  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.S. SINGHVI

For Appellant(s) Mr. Mansoor Ali,Adv.  
In CA 6092/2001: Mr. P.N. Puri,Adv.

In CA 6093/2001: Mr. Manoj Saxena,Adv.  
Mr. Pravir Choudhary,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Chander Shekhar Ashri,Adv.

Mr. Manoj Saxena,Adv.  
Mr. Pravir Choudhary,Adv.

Mr. Naresh Kumar,Adv.

Mr. Punit Dutt Tyagi,Adv. (N/P)

Mr. Ravi Prakash Mehrotra,Adv. (N/P)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

As prayed for by learned counsel for the appellants  
in Civil Appeal No.6092 of 2001, place the appeals after two  
weeks.

[ T.I. Rajput ] [ Indu Satija ]  
A.R.-cum-P.S. Court Master